
LUXULYAN SCHOOL 
Luxulyan Bodmin Cornwall PL305EE 
Tel: 01726 850397 
Email: head@luxulyansch.org 
Executive Head: Mr S Gynn 
Acting Head of School: Mrs E Williams 

 

 
 

Cornwall Education Learning Trust (CELT) 
A company limited by guarantee, registered in England and Wales, Number 07565242 – An 
Exempt Charity Registered Office : Unit 18 St Austell Business Park, Treverbyn Road, Carclaze, St 

Austell, Cornwall PL25 4FD An exempt charity 

Admin/Letters/Term Times for 2021 and 2022 and New School Timings letter  

 

 
 

Tuesday 20th July 2021 
 
Dear Parents/Carers, 

 
 

Please see below the term dates for: 
 

 2021 – 2022 
  

Autumn term  

Monday 6th September 2021—Friday 17th December 2021  

Inset week Monday 18th October 2021– Friday 22nd October 2021  

Half term break Monday 25th October 2021– Friday 29th October 2021  

  

Spring term  

Tuesday 4th January—Friday 8th April 2022  

Inset Day Friday 18th February 2022  

Half term break Monday 21st February 2022—Friday 25th February 2022  

 

Summer term  

Monday 25th April 2022 — Tuesday 26th July 2022 

Monday 2nd May 2022 Bank Holiday 

Half term break Monday 30th May 2022—Friday 3rd June 2022  

 

Advanced Notice for Change to the School Day Times for September 2021 
 

In September the timings of our school day are changing. The school gates will open at 8.45am 
and the start of the school day will be 9am, still allowing for a 15 minute drop off window in 
the morning. This will mean the end of the school day will be at the slightly later time of 3:15pm.  
Sunrise Club, run by Mrs Fox, will continue to be available from 8am to 8:45am each morning. 

 
Yours sincerely, 
 
 
Mr Gynn 
Executive Headteacher 
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